COO0-2.-SOCIEDADES COOPERATIVAS CONSTITUIDAS.-

SOCIEDADES Y SOCIOS INICIALES SEGUN CLASE, POR COM. AUTONOMA Y PROVINCIA
Enero-Junio 2024

Com.Auténoma / Provincia

TOTAL

ANDALUCIA
ALMERIA

CADIZ
CORDOBA
GRANADA
HUELVA

JAEN

MALAGA
SEVILLA
R.AUTONOMICO
ARAGON
HUESCA
TERUEL
ZARAGOZA
R.AUTONOMICO
ASTURIAS
ASTURIAS
BALEARES
BALEARES
CANARIAS
PALMAS (LAS)
S/C TENERIFE
R.AUTONOMICO
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CASTILLA LA MANCHA
ALBACETE
CIUDAD REAL
CUENCA
GUADALAJARA
TOLEDO
R.AUTONOMICO
CASTILLAY LEON
AVILA

BURGOS

LEON
PALENCIA
SALAMANCA
SEGOVIA
SORIA
VALLADOLID
ZAMORA
R.AUTONOMICO
CATALURNA
BARCELONA
GERONA
LERIDA
TARRAGONA
R.AUTONOMICO

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

ALICANTE
CASTELLON
VALENCIA
R.AUTONOMICO
EXTREMADURA
BADAJOZ
CACERES
R.AUTONOMICO
GALICIA
CORUNA (LA)
LUGO

ORENSE
PONTEVEDRA
R.AUTONOMICO
MADRID
MADRID
MURCIA
MURCIA
NAVARRA
NAVARRA

PAIS VASCO
ALAVA
GUIPUZCOA
VIZCAYA
R.AUTONOMICO
RIOJA (LA)
RIOJA (LA)
CEUTA

MELILLA
REGISTRO CENTRAL

TOTAL
Ndm.  Num.
Coop  Soc.
851 3.118
189 632

23 134
16 46
15 40
25 54
9 80
10 58
64 137
27 83
0 0
15 40
2 7
0 0
13 33
0 0
2 6
2 6
7 19
7 19
7 106
2 64
0 0
5 42
5 18
5 18
33 97
17 45
7 19
3 8
0 0
4 19
2 6
32 108
2 7
1 2

1 2
0 0
7 30
1 6
0 0
17 43
3 18
0 0
96 520
70 399
8 38
12 44
6 39
0 0
110 269
55 129
10 25
31 68
14 47
12 69
8 21
3 44
1 4
108 303
20 42
4 8
9 18
74 226
1 9
24 90
24 90
69 161
69 161
51 238
51 238
74 378
13 80
31 206
30 92
0 0
1 4
1 4
0 0
0 0
16 60

TRABAJO

ASOCIADO
Nam. Nam.

Coop Soc.

703 1.722
161 360
18 40
12 32
14 32
25 54
6 14
8 17
60 127
18 44
0 0
13 32
2 7
0 0
11 25
0 0
1 3
1 3
6 15
6 15
2 12
0 0
0 0
2 12
3 7
3 7
24 56
16 37
4 10
2 4
0 0
2 5
0 0
21 49
0 0
1 2
1 2
0 0
3 8
0 0
0 0
16 37
0 0
0 0
77 254
57 191
5 21
10 29
5 13
0 0
101 226
53 119
9 20
30 63
9 24
8 20
7 16
0 0
1 4
99 214
15 30
4 8
9 18
71 158
0 0
7 26
7 26
65 146
65 146
47 114
47 114
65 176
12 35
25 62
28 79
0 0
1 4
1 4
0 0
0 0
2 8
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VIVIENDA
Nam. Nam.
Coop Soc.

74 418

1 149
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AGRARIA
Num.  Num.
Coop  Soc.

1 105
41

3
2
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
3
0
0
0
0
1

0
0
0
1

3
1

2
0
1

0
0
0
1

0
2
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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